9.15 am

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

1.30 pm

3.05 pm

3.50 pm

4.35 pm

5.30 pm

SENATE COMMUNITY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM
TUESDAY, 10 MARCH 2009
Senate Committee Room 2S1
Parliament House, Canberra
Inquiry into

Excise Tariff Amendment (2009 Measures No. 1) Bill 2009
Customs Tariff Amendment (2009 Measures No. 1) Bill 2009

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

1.30 pm

3.05 pm

3.50 pm

4.35 pm

5.30 pm

6.00 pm

Australian Hotels Association
Mr Bill Healey, Director, National Affairs

Public Health Association of Australia (Sub 2)
Professor Michael Moore, Chief Executive Officer

Break

National Drug Research Institute (Sub 3) (via teleconference)
Professor Steve Allsop, Director
Associate Professor Tanya Chikritzhs

Australian Medical Association
Dr Rosanna Capolingua, President
Mr Francis Sullivan, Secretary General

Break

National Drug and Alcohol Research Centre
Professor Richard Mattick, Director

Dr Anthony Shakeshaft, Senior Lecturer

Associate Professor Chris Doran, Health Economist

Lunch (Question Time)

Australian Drug Foundation
Mr Geoffrey Munro, Director, Community Alcohol Action Network
Ms Amanda Place, National Communication Manager

Alcohol Education and Rehabilitation Foundation
Professor lan Webster, Chair

Mr Scott Wilson, Deputy Chair

Ms Tracey Purdam, Acting Chief Executive Officer

Alcohol and other Drugs Council of Australia (Sub 1)
Mr David Templeman, Chief Executive Officer
Professor lan Webster, Patron

Angove Family Winemakers (Sub 4)
Mr John Angove, Managing Director



	PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM



