SENATE COMMUNITY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM TUESDAY, 10 MARCH 2009

Senate Committee Room 2S1 Parliament House, Canberra Inquiry into

Excise Tariff Amendment (2009 Measures No. 1) Bill 2009 Customs Tariff Amendment (2009 Measures No. 1) Bill 2009

9.15 am	10.00 am	Australian Hotels Association Mr Bill Healey, Director, National Affairs
10.00 am	10.45 am	Public Health Association of Australia (Sub 2) Professor Michael Moore, Chief Executive Officer
10.45 am	11.00 am	Break
11.00 am	11.30 am	National Drug Research Institute (Sub 3) (via teleconference) Professor Steve Allsop, Director Associate Professor Tanya Chikritzhs
11.30 am	12.15 pm	Australian Medical Association Dr Rosanna Capolingua, President Mr Francis Sullivan, Secretary General
12.15 pm	12.45 pm	Break
12.45 pm	1.30 pm	National Drug and Alcohol Research Centre Professor Richard Mattick, Director Dr Anthony Shakeshaft, Senior Lecturer Associate Professor Chris Doran, Health Economist
1.30 pm	3.05 pm	Lunch (Question Time)
3.05 pm	3.50 pm	Australian Drug Foundation Mr Geoffrey Munro, Director, Community Alcohol Action Network Ms Amanda Place, National Communication Manager
3.50 pm	4.35 pm	Alcohol Education and Rehabilitation Foundation Professor Ian Webster, Chair Mr Scott Wilson, Deputy Chair Ms Tracey Purdam, Acting Chief Executive Officer
4.35 pm	5.30 pm	Alcohol and other Drugs Council of Australia (Sub 1) Mr David Templeman, Chief Executive Officer Professor Ian Webster, Patron
5.30 pm	6.00 pm	Angove Family Winemakers (Sub 4) Mr John Angove, Managing Director